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Cat.

M 18-49
M 50+
M 50+
M 50+
W 18-49
M 18-49
M 18-49
W 50+
M 50+
M 50+
M 50+
M 50+
M 18-49
M 50+
M 50+
M 50+
M 50+
W 50+

Gender BIB [Edit] Name

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

34 [Edit]
24 [Edit]
13 [Edit]
4 [Edif]
27 [Edit]
28  [Edit]
17 [Edit]
11 [Edit]
3 [Edif]
31 [Edit]
18  [Edit]
9 [Edif]
16  [Edit]
14 [Edi]
26 [Edit]
19  [Edit]
15  [Edit]
22 [Edit]

EYOYMHZ XPIZTOAOYAOMNOYAOZ
IQANNHZ MANOYPTIAZ
MANATQTHZ ZOYMIOYAIAZ
VALTER LOSA

XPONOYAA PEIMA

ANE= TZIKA

AHMHTPHX KQBAIOZ
MAPIATKOTZH

STEFAN HORNBURG
MQProz TZIPTZHX

HAIAZ KQBAIOZ
ANE=ANAPOZ TrEQPTANTZAX
OEOAQPOZ KAPTZAKAHZ
KQNZTANTINOZ ZQIrPA®OZ
AHMHTPHZ PAYTOMNOYAOZ
FEQPIrO% AAMIMPINOX
AHMHTPHZ KAAOTEPAZ
AITEAIKH MMEFKA

YOB

10-1989
5-1967
1-1970
2-1957
7-1980
6-2006
2-1983
11-1968
1-1966
1-1963
11-1970
5-1959
7-1989
3-1970
7-1967
4-1965
6-1967
11-1958

Club

AIONYZOXZ AMDIKAEIA
LAU - LAU TEAM
AMATORI LECCO
APOMEIZ ZAXAPQX
AONOYZA

EYKAHZ

XINIOMOAI KOPINGIAZ

OPEIB ZYA ZMATQON

AGAHTIKH ENQXH AXTYNOMIKQN
LAU- LAU TEAM

ANIXNEYTHX

ZAYN

20 km Finish

2:29:50.160
2:49:32.327
2:50:21.753
2:53:41.780
3:06:48.750
3:07:05.427
3:08:50.347
3:24:48.470
3:29:24.877
3:32:49.347
3:36:00.520
3:36:28.460
3:45:00.147
3:47:39.047
3:51:31.677
4:02:35.417
4:53:42.000
4:55:48.000



